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Kreis-, Jahrgangs- und Mastermeister

Kreismeister
Egon Rosanski

. Thomas Tucker

Christoph End

Jahrgansmeister Jg. 2000
Hark Rink

. Dima Dorn

Philip Ostmann
Jahreangsmeister Jg. 1999
Niclas Stroh

2. Alexander Rubahn

—

Finn Seesemann

Jahrgangsmeister Jg. 1998

Bjorn Hoffmann

2. Niels Jeske

—

—

Jacob Mbong
Jahrgangsmeister Jg. 1997
René Weiss

Fabian Fechtner

Philipp Carsten Hornung

Jahrgangsmeister Jg. 1996
Leif Helbig

2. Lukas Volkel

p—

Arne Hoffmann
Jahrgangsmeister Jg. 1995
Marcel Weiss

Timo Starck

Pascal Hansen

Jahrgangsmeister Jg. 1994

Patrick Andresen

Jahrgangsmeister Jg. 1993
Niklas Neubauer

Kristian Kramer
Stephan Bernemann

1992
1992
1988

2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998

1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996

1995
1995
1995

1994

1993
1993
1993

Jahrgangsmeister Jg. 1991/1992

Egon Rosanski

. Thomas Tucker

Maximilian Janke

Master AK 80
Ginter Liebel

Master AK 75

Klaus-Giinter Kureck

Master AK 50

. Knut Bahnsen

Master AK 45

Knut Behnemann

. Torsten Weiss

Master AK 35

Christian Kramer

Master AK 20

. Tim Janke

1992
1992
1992

1930

1931

1959

1965
1963

1974

1990

AK 80

AK 75

AK 50

AK 45
AK 45

AK 35

AK 20

VIR Schleswig
V1R Schleswig
Flensburger SK

Flensburger SK
Flensburger SK
Flensburger SK

TSV Schleswig
Flensburger SK
Flensburger SK

Flensburger SK
SG TSB/08 Flensburg
TSV Schleswig

SG TSB/08 Flensburg
TSV Schleswig
V1R Schleswig

TSV Schleswig
Flensburger SK
Flensburger SK

SG TSB/08 Flensburg
SG TSB/08 Flensburg
Flensburger SK

VIR Schleswig

V1R Schleswig
VIR Schleswig
TSV Schleswig

VIR Schleswig
V1R Schleswig
Flensburger SK

Flensburger SK
Flensburger SK
Flensburger SK

Flensburger SK
SG TSB/08 Flensburg

Flensburger SK

TSV Schleswig

1705 Punkte
1682 Punkte
1504 Punkte

288 Punkte
215 Punkte
173 Punkte

375 Punkte
324 Punkte
233 Punkte

717 Punkte
620 Punkte
599 Punkte

889 Punkte
719 Punkte
494 Punkte

1361 Punkte
1008 Punkte
986 Punkte

1096 Punkte
1001 Punkte
670 Punkte

1232 Punkte

1206 Punkte
1154 Punkte
895 Punkte

1705 Punkte
1682 Punkte
1225 Punkte

88 Punkte

178 Punkte

396 Punkte

524 Punkte
490 Punkte

617 Punkte

806 Punkte
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Kreis-, Jahrgangs- und Mastermeisterin

Kreismeisterin
Jana Emken

. Laura Gosch

Sina Moller
Jahrgansmeisterin Jg. 2000
Sonja Dobrowolski

Paula Christin Becker

Nadine Grau

Jahrgangsmeisterin Jg. 1999
Soraya Elaine Kunzfeld

. Lina Tonjes

Alena Geilich
Jahrgangsmeisterin Jg. 1998
Alina Groth

Jane Meiliner

Kati Biichsenschiitz

Jahrgangsmeisterin Jg. 1997

Sina Schuler

. Inga Bohnsack

Freya Jahn
Jahrgangsmeisterin Jg. 1996
Mareike Harder

Svenja Ellinger

Alina Hug

Jahrgangsmeisterin Jg. 1995

Laura Gosch

2. Sina Moller

p—

N —

Sarah Neubauer
Jahrgangsmeisterin _Jg. 1994

Jana Emken
Marie Jokszies

Jahrgangsmeisterin Jg. 1993
Sinje Janne Petersen

1994
1995
1995

2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998

1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996

1995
1995
1995

1994
1994

1993

Jahrgangsmeisterin Jg. 1991/1992

Hanna Biichsenschiitz

. Levke Mikolajewcz

Master AK 60
Ingeborg Schmidt

Master AK 25

Sinja Fleischer

1992
1992

VIR Schleswig
TSV Schleswig
Flensburger SK

Flensburger SK
TSV Schleswig
TSV Schleswig

TSV Schleswig
TSV Schleswig
Flensburger SK

Flensburger SK
Flensburger SK
TSV Schleswig

V1R Schleswig
VIR Schleswig
VIR Schleswig

SG TSB/08 Flensburg

TSV Schleswig
SG Angeln

TSV Schleswig
Flensburger SK
TSV Schleswig

VIR Schleswig

SG TSB/08 Flensburg

SG TSB/08 Flensburg

TSV Schleswig
Flensburger SK

1947 AK 60 TSV Schleswig

1982 AK 25 VIR Schleswig

1745 Punkte
1590 Punkte
1541 Punkte

538 Punkte
514 Punkte
400 Punkte

554 Punkte
550 Punkte
526 Punkte

1425 Punkte
1021 Punkte
915 Punkte

1051 Punkte
751 Punkte
663 Punkte

1027 Punkte
946 Punkte
811 Punkte

1590 Punkte
1541 Punkte
1099 Punkte

1745 Punkte
790 Punkte

1154 Punkte

948 Punkte
617 Punkte

923 Punkte

574 Punkte



